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La Rose Building  
 

For the ultimate in residential living, 

there are eight types of superb 

apartment buildings located across 

Yasmeen City. Stylish, comfortable  

and practical, these residential 

apartments will truly feel like home.

Each apartment comes replete  

with the style, fittings and features 

befitting such a modern city.  

Private balconies with wide views  

are complemented by the stunning 

interiors, featuring contemporary 

porcelain tile flooring, walk in closets 

and acrylic wall paints. This is how 

apartment living should be.

 المبنى السكني لاروز



 

 

Ultra contemporary exterior design with bold 

shapes, sympathetic colours, and state-of-the art 

finishes creates an impression befitting an exclusive

modern city.The residential building La Rose is

highlighted by curtain glass windows and large,

clear-glass handrail balconies with canopies for

the top floors, with a series of rectilinear frame

effects from the street-front apartments. Each

apartment looks and feels at once distinguished

and exclusive, and yet their design lines connect

seamlessly with the other apartments to make an

elegant whole, perfectly complementing the vision

and identity of Yasmeen City. 

Exteriors
 

يتميز المبنى السكني لاروز



 Technical Specifications

Contemporary kitchen design

Spa-inspired baths

areas.

أرضيات بورســلين في غرف النوم والمعيشــة
حمامــات تضاهــي بتصميمهــا المنتجعات الصحية

 �
�

 

�

 
 

 

�

 
 

�

 

�

 

�

 

�

�

�

 �

واجهــات عصريــة مــن الوحــدات الزجاجية العازلة والمعالجة
حراريــا بالكامل 

 • Open-space designed living, dining and kitchen 

 •

 

Porcelain flooring in living areas and bedrooms

•
 

•

 

Several apartments include separate laundry closet

• Built-in closets

• Private patio or balcony with views

 • Contemporary unitized curtain wall system with fully

tempered insulated glass

• Garbage chute serving each floor

• Central air conditioning system

• Optimized firefighting system includes sprinklers, 

fire extinguishers and fire alarm system

• Central electric water heater per apartment

• Emergency lighting system & emergency supply 

(Generator) for each building

• Intercom System per unit

• CCTV Surveillance System per building
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تضم العديد من الشــقق خزانة ملابس منفصلة



FACILITY  LOCATION AREA (m2) 
(2

Entrance lobby area GF 
22

Number of Underground Parking Lots 38 
38  

BS1, BS2  

 

UNIT TYPE 
COUNT/

BUILDING 

1 BEDROOM   
 20

2 BEDROOM   12

 TOTAL 

 

32
1,102.50

Typical floor

Plans layout 

Typical floor 

1 Bedroom

Apartment-05

05 -

APARTMENT TYPE 
 

 

 
 

  

 

  

TOTAL GSA (m2) 
 

(2 )

 

1 BEDROOM   

 
  

2 BEDROOM   

 

TOTAL   

GSA (m2) 
(Gross Saleable Area) 

(2

140.4

89.25

87.1

85.55

122.2

128.4

BALCONY AREA 
included in GSA (m2)

6.6

7

5.4

7.05

6.35

12.8

(2

Apartment AREA 
included in GSA (m2)

(2

78

82.25

81.7

78.5

115.85

115.6

الشقة
GARDEN AREA 

included in GSA (m2)

55.8

-

-

-

-

-

الحديقة
(2

NO. OF UNITS PER
BUILDING  

1

6

32

6

6

6

6

140.4  

535.5

3,370.95

522.6

513.3

733.2

770.4

UNIT TYPE

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

1 Bedroom

Apartment-04

04-

2 Bedroom

Apartment-02

02-

2 Bedroom

Apartment-01

01-

1 Bedroom

Apartment-03

03-

Balcony

2 Bedroom Apt  

1 Bedroom Apt

Services  

Lifts & Stairs  

Lobby & Corridors  

Entrance

155.554.276.1 75.25 1 155.55



The exquisite feeling begins when one takes their first step 

inside the ground floor entrance. A spacious reception area 

welcomes the residents and visitors with luxurious 

you and will help with any inquiry. Ground floor apartments 

have their own extremely spacious, private terraces that 

wrap around two sides of the building, for wonderful light.

 

Ground Floor Plan 

Ground floor 

Typical Floor

GF floor

Balcony

1 Bedroom Apt

Services  

Lifts & Stairs  

Lobby & Corridors  

Parking  موقف سيارات
Garden حديقة

1 Bedroom

Apartment-02

02-

1 Bedroom

Apartment-01

01 -

Entrance



with comfort and serenity in mind. Each kitchen has a 

modern free standing oven and fridge. Sliding glass doors 

leading to private balconies with views all over Yasmeen City. 

There are beautiful porcelain tiling throughout the living 

areas and bedrooms.

1 Bedroom Apartment

LaundryL

Type-1

Residentialالسكنية

1Bedroom Apartment area : 78m²:2 78

Balcony2 6.6 area : 6.6 m²:

Garden area : 55.8 m²2 55.8 :

L

Dining
Kitchen

Living

Bedroom

Bath

WC

Balcony

Garden

4400x4200

Dressing

2600x1800

2700x2450
5700x4950

2600x1350

4120x1500

2300x2250



LaundryL

Type-3Type-2
1Bedroom Apartment area : 76.1 m²:2 76.1

Balcony2 4.2 area : 4.2 m²:

Garden area : 75.25 m²2 75.25 :

L

Dining

Kitchen

Living

Bedroom
WC

Bath

Balcony

Garden3200x1200

6000x3900

2900x2200

1600x3500
1300x2100

1000x1200

4000x4200

Dressing

1Bedroom Apartment area : 82.25 m²:2 82.25

Balcony2 7.00 area : 7.00 m²:

L

DiningKitchen Living

Bedroom

WC

Bath

Balcony

Dressing

2600x1800

2400x2400 6000x5250

1600x1600

4120x1500

4000x4300

2600x2350



Dressing

1700x1700

LaundryL

Type-4
1Bedroom Apartment area : 78.50 m²:2 78.50

Balcony2 7.05 area : 7.05 m²:

Type-5

L

Dining

Kitchen

Living

Bedroom

WC

Bath

Bath

Balcony

4000x4500

5600x4500
1500x4150

2400x2700

1800x900

1600x1600

2000x2650

2000x1650

1Bedroom Apartment area : 81.7 m²:2 81.7

Balcony2 5.4 area : 5.4 m²:

L

Dining

Kitchen

Living

Bedroom

WC

Bath

Balcony

3200x1550

6000x6100

4000x4000

2700x2400
1700x1500

1800x2800



one expects from such a modern unit. You can relax in large 

living areas with abundant light and views from across 

Yasmeen City as a backdrop. Each apartment comes with two 

toilets, with separate bath and shower in the master bathroom, 

and a beautiful kitchen fitted with the most modern appliances.
 

2 Bedroom Apartment 

  

LaundryL

Type-1 2Bedroom Apartment area : 115.85 m²2 115.85 :

Balcony2 6.35 area : 6.35 m²:

L

Dining

Kitchen

Living

Bedroom

Bath

Bedroom

WC

Balcony

3000x2800

Dressing

2250x1700

1800x1300

6550x4300

3750x1500

4000x4550

2650x2000

Bath

1800x2900

1000x1300

4000x4250



LaundryL

Type-2
2Bedroom Apartment area : 115.6 m²2 115.6 :

Balcony2 12.8 area : 12.8 m²:

L

Dining

Kitchen

Living

Bedroom
Bath

Bath

Bedroom

WC

Balcony

Balcony 4200x4250

1800x2900

1500x4150

6000x3900
1350x1300

3000x2800

6500x4250

3400x1500

4000x4000

Dressing

2250x1500

1800x1300



Connect 

 

 

 For more informations Please Visit

Taameer Real Estate Projects

Hilton Hotel Corniche- Doha 

(+974) 4423 3473 / (+974) 6626 6693

info@taameer.net

     Al Taameer Real Estate Projects

ّ ّ ً ّ

ً ً ُ ّ ّ

ّ ُ

ُ ً

DISCLAIMER: This brochure has been prepared with all reasonable care and thought, however Ariane Real Estate and its related companies and agents do not warrant the accuracy 

of any information shown and do not accept liability for negligence, any error or discrepancy or otherwise in the items shown. Illustrations and images in this brochure are depictions 

and impressions are for presentation purposes only and are not to be treated as a representation and/or warranty by the Ariane Real Estate and its related companies and agents. 

All prospective buyers are advised to carry out their own investigations in order to satisfy themselves as to all aspects of the development. Ariane Real Estate reserves the rights to 

change or revise, or make any modifications, additions, omissions or alternations to the project as a whole or part thereof or any details therein, at their sole discretion, without any 

prior notice. All the dimensions given herein (if any) are approximate and unfinished.



WWW.ARIANEREALESTATE.COM/PROJECTS/YASMEEN-CITY


